
 

Training Fees & Charges 
Effective from January 2023 

 
 
 
 
 

Integrity Education Group is a contracted RTO (TOID 22401) authorised to deliver Skills First funded training under the 2023 Skills First Funding Contract. 
Applicants seeking to enrol into one of the following programs will be subject to the fees and charges listed below. The student fees as published are 

subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. 
 

 

 
PROGRAM1 

TRAINING FEES 
 
 

SKILL FIRST SUBSIDY2 
hour/unit 

OTHER FEES – NON- 
TUITION 

Including student services, 
amenities, goods, or 

materials 

TUITION FEES 
Only 1 of the 3 tuition fee categories below will apply to an applicant 

Tuition Fee 
Eligible for Funding 
(without concession) 

Tuition Fee 
Eligible for Funding 
(with concession) 

Tuition Fee3 
Not Eligible for 

Funding 
Fee for Service 

CHC40313 - Certificate IV in Child, Youth and Family Intervention $ 9.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 7785.00 

CHC43015 - Certificate IV in Ageing Support $ 9.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 11,025.00 

CHC43115 - Certificate IV in Disability $ 7.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 6,975.00 

CHC52015 - Diploma of Community Services $ 6.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 9,035.00 

CHC62015 - Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management $ 6.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 7,442.50 

CHC51015 – Diploma of Counselling $ 6.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 7,670.00 

CHC53315 – Diploma of Mental Health $ 6.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 10,400.00 

BSB50420 – Diploma of Leadership and Management $ 3.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 2,660.00 

      

ADDITIONAL FEES AND CHARGES 
 

The student tuition fees as published above are subject to change given 

individual circumstances at the time of enrolment4 

Type of Fee Fee 1. Applicants seeking to apply for Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) should refer 
to the Integrity Education Group Student handbook for directions. 

2. To receive a Skills First subsidy, you must first meet the Skills First Program 
student eligibility criteria and provide supporting evidence of your eligibility. 

3. Payment plans are available for applicants who are ineligible to access Skills 
First funding. 

4. Applicants will be provided with a Statement of Fees at the time of enrolment. 

Extension of Enrolment (4 weeks) $ 100.00 

Extension of Enrolment (4 weeks) $ 200.00 

Reissue Certificate/Statement of Attainment $ 50.00 

Assessment Resubmission (after 3 failed attempts) $ 50.00 
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